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 (
Saint James Lutheran 
Church
  -
  LCMS
300 Carter Avenue, Holland, MN  56139
(507) 347-3357
stjames@woodstocktel.net
)

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	1
 
Pastors Wiankle 




	2


	3

7:00p WMS
7:30p  Board of Elders 
8:00p  Church Council

	4

2:00p  Christian
         Women’s League
	5

	6



	7

9:00a S.S./Bible Study
10:00a  Divine Worship
           w/communion
     

	8
 
 Pastor Conference    (Mankato)
	9
 
 Pastor Conference     (Mankato)
	10



	11


	12
	13




	14

9:00a S.S./Bible Study
10:00a  Divine Worship
      

	15

	16

10:30a  Communion at
      Good Sam 



	17



	18


	19


	20

7:00p Young Adults


	21

9:00a S.S./Bible Study
10:00a  Divine Worship
           w/communion
  


	22

	23


	24



	25

	26


	27

 9:00a  Pipestone Zone   LWML Rally 
(Our Savior–Pipestone) 

	28

9:00a S.S./Bible Study
10:00a  Divine Worship
    



	29

	30



	31
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